Stadtmeisterschaften Gera Herren Einzel 2013/2014
Vorrunde

Platz Name

1 Kupfernagel, Thomas

10

10

12

13

14

15

Kaiser, Stefan

Prousa, Mike

Seeger, Michael

Schreiber, Gerd

Zander, Dirk

Walther, Detlef

Kluge, Manuel

Schneider, Thomas

Senf, Harry

Froéhlich, Enrico

Schneider, Martin

Hoke, Robby

Sandner, Heinz

Rost, Steffen

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein
1. Geraer BV -
1.219 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
1.123 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
1.091 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
1.090 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
1.063 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
1.049 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
1.012 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
998 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
989 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
947 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
947 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
923 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
921 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
918 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
881 Spiele: 6

LV

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 203,17 HI: 229

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 187,17 HI: 209

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 181,83 HI: 218

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 181,67 HI: 234

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 177,17 HI: 211

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 174,83 HI: 204

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 168,67 HI: 210

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 166,33 HI: 203

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 164,83 HI: 192

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 157,83 HI: 182

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 157,83 HI: 190

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 153,83 HI: 178

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 153,50 HI: 204

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 153,00 HI: 168

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 146,83 HI: 173

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

191

190

178

234

144

142

126

202

192

141

146

171

153

152

173

229

145

218

159

198

204

159

165

178

182

162

155

142

135

141

04.01.2014 - 05.01.2014
Erfurt - Bowling im Vilnius

Pins Spiele Schnitt Gesamt
1.219 6 203,17 1.219
159 228 194 218

1.123 6 187,17 1.123
191 197 191 209

1.091 6 181,83 1.091
159 201 140 195

1.090 6 181,67 1.090
143 195 198 161

1.063 6 177,17 1.063
211 135 193 182

1.049 6 174,83 1.049
190 198 159 156

1.012 6 168,67 1.012
183 176 158 210

998 6 166,33 998
118 203 165 145

989 6 164,83 989
132 166 152 169

947 6 157,83 947
171 128 152 173

947 6 157,83 947
182 126 190 141

923 6 153,83 923
111 178 150 158

921 6 153,50 921
204 128 141 153

918 6 153,00 918
150 150 168 163

881 6 146,83 881
129 152 129 157



